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41300 Operaciones de gestion.

Fecha Ref. Documento Debe Haber Saldo Cpart. Texto

SALDO ANTERIOR. . ............ -375.714,35

31-10-2021 88678 0,00 -61,80 -375.652,55 62400 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-10-2021 88678 0,00 8.380,07 -384.032,62 62300 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-10-2021 88678 0,00 -4.504,44 -379.528,18 62200 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-10-2021 88678 0,00 9.919,63 -389.447,81 62100 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-10-2021 88678 0,00 -247,93 -389.199,88 64400 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-10-2021 88678 0,00 1.179,80 -390.379,68 62700 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-10-2021 88678 0,00 -20.814,56 -369.565,12 62800 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-10-2021 88678 0,00 96.847,00 -466.412,12 62900 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-10-2021 88678 0,00 -1.717,15 -464.694,97 62500 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
30-11-2021 97418 0,00 561,97 -465.256,94 62400 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
30-11-2021 97418 0,00 -11.711,09 -453.545,85 62300 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
30-11-2021 97418 0,00 -27.817,92 -425.727,93 62200 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
30-11-2021 97418 0,00 555,02 -426.282,95 62100 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
30-11-2021 97418 0,00 4.056,10 -430.339,05 62500 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
30-11-2021 97418 0,00 195.640,50 -625.979,55 62900 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
30-11-2021 97418 0,00 10.493,68 -636.473,23 62800 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
30-11-2021 97418 0,00 -918,78 -635.554,45 62700 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-12-2021 11468 0,00 -12.814,10 -622.740,35 62100 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-12-2021 11468 0,00 -109.267,24 -513.473,11 62200 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-12-2021 11468 0,00 -41.951,80 -471.521,31 62300 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-12-2021 11468 0,00 -561,97 -470.959,34 62400 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-12-2021 11468 0,00 -9.000,00 -461.959,34 65110 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-12-2021 11468 0,00 -1.074,31 -460.885,03 62700 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-12-2021 11468 0,00 -1.152,29 -459.732,74 65010 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-12-2021 11468 0,00 -389.763,01 -69.969,73 62900 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-12-2021 11468 0,00 -38.984,86 -30.984,87 62800 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-12-2021 11468 0,00 -4.218,36 -26.766,51 62500 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES

Total cuenta 41300 0,00 -348.947,84



